Travel Campers
Day Wknd Hol Wknd
$70 Ameri-Lite Model 189DD (GVWR $175 $225
3850 Ibs) Sleeps 3-4
$80 Ameri-Lite Model 199DD (GVWR $200
3360 lbs) Sleeps 4-6
$80 Golfstream Vintage Model 19RBS $200
(GVYWR 4380 Ibs) Sleeps 3-4

$260

$260

*$200 cleaning deposit will be authorized/charged
for all rentals and refunded when camper is returned
with completed cleaning checklist.
Uncleaned campers will forfeit deposit at return.
*Smoking is not permitted in campers
and will result in loss of cleaning deposit.

*All Friday pick-ups will be charged a weekend or
holiday weekend rate depending on the date of rental.
*Campers not returned by noon on the return date will
automatically be charged an additional day rental.

These facilities are closed until further notice:
Base Pool, Self-Service Car Wash and The playground located

at Freedom Park and Outside the Base Pool Complex.

Snow Sports & Winter Gear

Day
$20
$10
$25
$5

$2

$10
$20
$10

Same Day

$35 Basic Tune-Up (+ Binding Adjust)

$20 Edge Work/Sharpen

$45 Hand Wax

$20 P-Tex Repair

$70 Performance Tune-Up (P-Tex/
Hand Wax)

$15 Quick Wax

*Rentals and Services are from

1 November -1 April

Wknd Hol Wknd

Skis $30

Ski Boots $15

Ski Package $38
Ski Poles $8
Ski/Board Helmet $3
Snow Pants $15
Snowboard $30

Snowboard Boots $15
$25 Snowboard Package  $38

Ski/Board Services

$75 Grills and Party Inflatables

$100
$25

Freedom Park at Base Lake
Pavillion with grill

Cleaning Fees

RV Trailer Interior
All Other Equipment

$40
$20
$50
$10
$5
$20
$40
$20
$50

3-Day
$15
$10
$20
$10
$35

$5

AF SERVICES

Joint Base Andrews

OUTDOOR
RECREATION

Rental Equipment & Services

Building 1235 Menoher Dr.
301.981.4109/5663

Hours of

Operation

Mon & Fri 9:00am-5:00pm
Tue-Thu 9:00am-4:00pm




$10

$10
$5
$5

$10
$4

$10
$8
$4
$4

$7
$15
$20
$25

Day

$175 Knight Castle Moon Bounce
$175  Multi-Color Moon Bounce
Tiny Tot Moon Bounce

$125
$125

Camping Gear

Backpacking Pack
Backpacking Stove

Camp Chair

Camping Coffee Maker

Camping Girill

Camping Picnic Table
Cast Iron Cookware

Cooler (100 gf)
Cooler (150 gf)
Cot

Double Burner Stove

Fishing Net
Fishing Pole/Rod
GPS
Lantern
Outdoor Heater
Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Pad
Trekking Poles

Water Jug (5 gal)
Water Jug (10 gal)

2-3 Person Tent
4-6 Person Tent
8 Person Tent

Inflatables

Velcro Wall

Wknd Hol Wknd

$12 $16
$15 $20
$8 $10
$13 $18
$12 $16
$12 $16
$8 $10
$12 $16
$15 $20
$9 $12
$15 $20
$7 $10
$7 $10
$15 $20
$6 $8
$15 $20
$12 $16
$6 $8
$6 $8
$8 $10
$11 $14
$23 $30
$30 $40
$38 $50

Wknd Hol Wknd
$262.50 $350
$262.50 $350
$187.50 $250
$187.50 $250

Boating Gear

$9 Wheel Chair $14 $18

Sports & Rec

Wknd Hol Wknd

Whknd Hol Wknd
$25 Canoe $38 $50 Day Gear
$4 Canoe/Kayak Cart $6 $8
$30  Canoe/Kayak Trailer (sm)  $45  $60 5 gosketboll o
$50  Canoe/Kayak Trailer (Ig)  $75 $100 $10 Corn Hole $15
ﬁg %ry %"g (am)) $$]62 $$]86 $10  Disc GolfSet  $15
ry Bag var $10 Dodgeball Set $15
$30 Inflatable SUP Kit $45 $60 $10  Flag Football Set  $15
$25 Kayak $38 $50 54 el 56
$4  Paddle (Canoe/Kayak/SUP)  $6 $8 $10 Giant Boxing Gloves  $15
52 PFD/Life Jacket 33 34 $10 Giant Chgeckers $15
$15 Splash Top $23 $30 $10 Giant Chess $15
$25 Stand-Up Paddleboard (SUP) $38 $50 $10  Giant Conrect Four  $15
$15 Wetsuit (Full Body) $23 $30 $10 Giant Jenaa $15
$10 Wetsuit (Overalls) $15 $20 9
$50 Whitewater Kayak Pkg $75 $100 $10 Hc?rsehoe Set $15
$10 Kickball Set $15
*Canoes and Kayaks come with paddles and 85 Megaphone 57
PFD’s as needed. *Whitewater Kayak rental $45 One Wheel $70
permitted to those with proof of whitewater $$245 SRC())cocirBlBl;ell $$368
course completion, certification, or training. $10 Softball Kit $15
NEW' $30 Sumo Suits $45
Lawn Care, Tools & ° $4  Tug-of-WarRope  $6
. $4 Volleyball $6
Maintenance $10  Volleyball et $15
Day Wknd  Hol Wknd $10 Washers $15
$4 Dolly/Hand Truck $6 $8
$65 Generator (sm) $98 $130
$75 Generator (lg) $113 $150
$85 Generator (xIrg) $128 $170 Event ltems
$30 Hedge Trimmer $45 $60 Day Wknd
$4 Ladder $6 $8 $50 Canopy (10'x10") $75
$45 Lawn Aerator $68 $90 $65 Canopy (10'x15') $98
$30 Lawn Edger $45 $60 $80 Canopy (10'x20") $120
$45 Lawn Mower $68 $90 $85  Dunk Tank (On Base Only)  $123
$45 Lawn Tiller $68 $90 $2 Folding Chair $3
$30 Leaf Blower $45 $60 $3 Folding Chair (Padded) $5
$30 Pole Saw $45 $60 $8 5 ft Rectangular Table $12
$45 Snow Blower $68 $90 $10 6 ft Rectangular Table $15
$3  Trailer Hitch and Ball ~ $4 $6 $85 Large Charcoal Grill (Trailer) $123
$30 Weed Eater $45 $60 $85 Large Propane Grill (Trailer)  $123

$8
$4
$20
$20
$20
$20
$8
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$10
$90
$50
$8
$20
$60
$8
$8
$20
$20

Hol Wknd
$100
$130
$160
$170

$4

$6
$16
$20
$170
$170



