

RV Storage Lot Prices (Virginia Ave. & Washington Dr.)

20 ft and under: \$55.00

21-30 ft: \$65.00 31-40 ft: \$75.00 41 ft and up: \$85.00

Freedom Park - \$75 per day

This includes a 250 capacity pavilion, lights, 16 tables, restrooms, built-in grill, and 2 electric outlets. Facility sits above the lake.

Travel Campers

	maver carripers		
Day		Wknd	Hol Wkno
\$70	Ameri-Lite Model 189DD (GVWR	\$175	\$225
	3850 lbs) Sleeps 3-4		
\$80	Ameri-Lite Model 199DD (GVWR	\$200	\$260
	3360 lbs) Sleeps 4-6		
\$80	Golfstream Vintage Model 19RBS (GVWR 4380 lbs) Sleeps 3-4	\$200	\$260

*\$200 cleaning deposit will be authorized/charged for all rentals and refunded when camper is returned with completed cleaning checklist. Uncleaned campers will forfeit deposit at return.

Uncleaned campers will torteit deposit at return.

*Smoking is not permitted in campers

and will result in loss of cleaning deposit.

*All Friday pick-ups will be charged a weekend or holiday weekend rate depending on the date of rental. *Campers not returned by noon on the return date will automatically be charged an additional day rental.

These facilities are closed until further notice:
Base Pool, Self-Service Car Wash and The playground located
at Freedom Park and Outside the Base Pool Complex.

Snow Sports & Winter Gear

*Rentals and Services are from 1 November - 1 April

Day		Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$20	Skis	\$30	\$40
\$10	Ski Boots	\$15	\$20
\$25	Ski Package	\$38	\$50
\$5	Ski Poles	\$8	\$10
\$2	Ski/Board Helmet	\$3	\$5
\$10	Snow Pants	\$15	\$20
\$20	Snowboard	\$30	\$40
\$10	Snowboard Boots	\$15	\$20
\$25	Snowboard Package	\$38	\$50

Ski/Board Services

Same Day	У	3-Day
\$35	Basic Tune-Up (+ Binding Adjust)	\$15
\$20	Edge Work/Sharpen	\$10
\$45	Hand Wax	\$20
\$20	P-Tex Repair	\$10
\$70	Performance Tune-Up (P-Tex/	\$35
	Hand Wax)	
\$15	Quick Wax	\$5



Cleaning Fees

\$75 Grills and Party Inflatables \$100 RV Trailer Interior \$25 All Other Equipment



Joint Base Andrews

OUTDOOR RECREATION

Rental Equipment & Services

Building 1235 Menoher Dr. 301.981.4109/5663

Hours of Operation

Mon & Fri 9:00am-5:00pm Tue-Thu 9:00am-4:00pm

Equipment Rental Policy

Equipment items can be reserved daily or weekly. Prices are based on current availability of inventory and subject to change without notice. All equipment must be paid for in full at time of reservation. Price listed is per item.

Camping Gear

Day	. •	Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$8	Backpacking Pack	\$12	\$16
\$10	Backpacking Stove	\$15	\$20
\$5	Camp Chair	\$8	\$10
\$9	Camping Coffee Maker	\$13	\$18
\$8	Camping Grill	\$12	\$16
\$8	Camping Picnic Table	\$12	\$16
\$5	Cast Iron Cookware	\$8	\$10
\$8	Cooler (100 qt)	\$12	\$16
\$10	Cooler (150 qt)	\$15	\$20
\$6	Cot	\$9	\$12
\$10	Double Burner Stove	\$15	\$20
\$5	Fishing Net	\$7	\$10
\$5	Fishing Pole/Rod	\$7	\$10
\$10	GPS	\$15	\$20
\$4	Lantern	\$6	\$8
\$10	Outdoor Heater	\$15	\$20
\$8	Sleeping Bag	\$12	\$16
\$4	Sleeping Pad	\$6	\$8
\$4	Trekking Poles	\$6	\$8
\$5	Water Jug (5 gal)	\$8	\$10
\$7	Water Jug (10 gal)	\$11	\$14
\$15	2-3 Person Tent	\$23	\$30
\$20	4-6 Person Tent	\$30	\$40
\$25	8 Person Tent	\$38	\$50

Inflatables

Day		Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$175	Knight Castle Moon Bounce	\$262.50	\$350
\$175	Multi-Color Moon Bounce	\$262.50	\$350
\$125	Tiny Tot Moon Bounce	\$187.50	\$250
\$125	Velcro Wall	\$187.50	\$250

Boating Gear

Day		Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$25	Canoe	\$38	\$50
\$4	Canoe/Kayak Cart	\$6	\$8
\$30	Canoe/Kayak Trailer (sm)	\$45	\$60
\$50	Canoe/Kayak Trailer (lg)	\$75	\$100
\$4	Dry bag (sm)	\$6	\$8
\$8	Dry Bag (lg)	\$12	\$16
\$30	Inflatable SUP Kit	\$45	\$60
\$25	Kayak	\$38	\$50
\$4	Paddle (Canoe/Kayak/SUP)	\$6	\$8
\$2	PFD/Life Jacket	\$3	\$4
\$15	Splash Top	\$23	\$30
\$25	Stand-Up Paddleboard (SUP)	\$38	\$50
\$15	Wetsuit (Full Body)	\$23	\$30
\$10	Wetsuit (Overalls)	\$15	\$20
\$50	Whitewater Kayak Pkg	\$75	\$100

*Canoes and Kayaks come with paddles and PFD's as needed. *Whitewater Kayak rental permitted to those with proof of whitewater course completion, certification, or training.

Lawn Care, Tools & Maintenance

Day		Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$4	Dolly/Hand Truck	\$6	\$8
\$65	Generator (sm)	\$98	\$130
\$75	Generator (lg)	\$113	\$150
\$85	Generator (xlrg)	\$128	\$170
\$30	Hedge Trimmer	\$45	\$60
\$4	Ladder	\$6	\$8
\$45	Lawn Aerator	\$68	\$90
\$30	Lawn Edger	\$45	\$60
\$45	Lawn Mower	\$68	\$90
\$45	Lawn Tiller	\$68	\$90
\$30	Leaf Blower	\$45	\$60
\$30	Pole Saw	\$45	\$60
\$45	Snow Blower	\$68	\$90
\$3	Trailer Hitch and Ball	\$4	\$6
\$30	Weed Eater	\$45	\$60
\$9	Wheel Chair	\$14	\$18

Sports & Rec Gear

	Gear		
Day		Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$4	Basketball	\$6	\$8
\$2	Bike Helmet	\$3	\$4
\$10	Corn Hole	\$15	\$20
\$10	Disc Golf Set	\$15	\$20
\$10	Dodgeball Set	\$15	\$20
\$10	Flag Football Set	\$15	\$20
\$4	Football	\$6	\$8
\$10	Giant Boxing Gloves	\$15	\$20
\$10	Giant Checkers	\$15	\$20
\$10	Giant Chess	\$15	\$20
\$10	Giant Connect Four	\$15	\$20
\$10	Giant Jenga	\$15	\$20
\$10	Horsehoe Set	\$15	\$20
\$10	Kickball Set	\$15	\$20
\$5	Megaphone	\$7	\$10
\$45	One Wheel	\$70	\$90
\$25	Road Bike	\$38	\$50
\$4	Soccer Ball	\$6	\$8
\$10	Softball Kit	\$15	\$20
\$30	Sumo Suits	\$45	\$60
\$4	Tug-of-War Rope	\$6	\$8
\$4	Volleyball	\$6	\$8
\$10	Volleyball Set	\$15	\$20
\$10	Washers	\$15	\$20

Event Items

Day		Wknd	Hol Wknd
\$50	Canopy (10'x10')	\$75	\$100
65	Canopy (10'x15')	\$98	\$130
80	Canopy (10'x20')	\$120	\$160
85	Dunk Tank (On Base Only)	\$123	\$170
\$2	Folding Chair	\$3	\$4
\$3	Folding Chair (Padded)	\$5	\$6
\$8	5 ft Rectangular Table	\$12	\$16
\$10	6 ft Rectangular Table	\$15	\$20
85	Large Charcoal Grill (Trailer)	\$123	\$170
85	Large Propane Grill (Trailer)	\$123	\$170